)
655 Missouri Department of Social Services

Jessica Bax P.0.Box 88 - Jefferson City, MO 65103-0088 » Phone: 573-522-8488 + Fax: 573-526-3971
Acting Director www.dss.mo.gov + TDD/TTY: 800-735-2966 Relay Missouri: 711

Kayla Ueligger
Interim Director
Children’s Division

Psychotropic Medication Advisory Committee
Open Meeting Agenda
Teleconference Call (Microsoft Teams)
January 27, 2025

9:00 AM to 11:30 M

Opening Words from the Chair (Approval of November Minutes)
PMAC Chair: Judge Sue Crane

Vote on PMAC Annual Report
PMAC Chair: Judge Sue Crane

Update and Vote on PMAC Clinical Subcommittee Review i.e., excessive dosage
PMAC Co-Chair: Dr. Laine Young-Walker
PMAC Participant: Melissa Kenny

Update on PMAC Education and Collaboration Subcommittee
PMAC Participant: Melissa Kenny

Discussion to brainstorm ideas for education topics for 2025
PMAC Participant: Christina Barnett

Update on Hospital Alert System and
Policy
PMAC Member: Christina Barnett

HIS Team Restructure
PMAC Participant: Jill Pingel
PMAC Participant: Melissa Kenny

New Business
Public Comment

Adjourned
PMAC Chair: Judge Sue Crane

Empowering Missourians to live safe, healthy, and productive lives.
The Missouri Department of Social Services is an Equal Opportunity Employer/Program

Mike Kehoe
Governor

9:00-9:15

9:15-9:30

9:30-9:45

9:45-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:15-11:30

11:30



)
’dss Missouri Department of Social Services

Jessica Bax P.0.Box 88 - Jefferson City, MO 65103-0088 + Phone: 573-522-8488 - Fax: 573-526-3971 Mike Kehoe
Acting Director www.dss.mo.gov = TDD/TTY: 800-735-2966 Relay Missouri: 711 Governor

Kayla Ueligger
Interim Director
Children’s Division

Empowering Missourians to live safe, healthy, and productive lives.
The Missouri Department of Social Services is an Equal Opportunity Employer/Program



