

Missouri Department of Social Services



P.O. Box 88 • Jefferson City, MO 65103-0088 • Phone: 573-522-8488 • Fax: 573-526-3971 www.dss.mo.gov • TDD/TTY: 800-735-2966 Relay Missouri: 711

Psychotropic Medication Advisory Committee

Open Meeting Agenda

Teleconference Call (Microsoft Teams)

January 27, 2025

9:00 AM to 11:30 M

Opening Words from the Chair (Approval of November Minutes) PMAC Chair: Judge Sue Crane	9:00-9:15
Vote on PMAC Annual Report PMAC Chair: Judge Sue Crane	9:15-9:30
Update and Vote on PMAC Clinical Subcommittee Review i.e., excessive dosage PMAC Co-Chair: Dr. Laine Young-Walker	9:30-9:45
PMAC Participant: Melissa Kenny Update on PMAC Education and Collaboration Subcommittee PMAC Participant: Melissa Kenny	9:45-10:00
Discussion to brainstorm ideas for education topics for 2025 PMAC Participant: Christina Barnett	10:00-10:30
Update on Hospital Alert System and Policy PMAC Member: Christina Barnett	10:30-10:45
HIS Team Restructure PMAC Participant: Jill Pingel PMAC Participant: Melissa Kenny	10:45-11:00
New Business	11:00-11:15
Public Comment	11:15-11:30
Adjourned PMAC Chair: Judge Sue Crane	11:30



Missouri Department of Social Services



P.O. Box 88 • Jefferson City, MO 65103-0088 • Phone: 573-522-8488 • Fax: 573-526-3971 www.dss.mo.gov • TDD/TTY: 800-735-2966 Relay Missouri: 711

Kayla Ueligger Interim Director Children's Division